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From: JT Vaughn <jvaughn@industrialheat.co> '
To: Andrea Rossi <eon333@libero.it>, Andrea Rossi <ar.123@mail.com>, Hank Johnson
<hjohnson@hwjlaw.net>, Colette Sauer <cksauer@hwjlaw.net>
Cc: Tom Darden <tdarden@industriatheat.co>, Joseph Murray
<Jmurray@industrialheat.co>, T Barker Dameron <tdameron@industrialheat.co>
History: This message has been forwarded.

Dear Andrea and Henry,

Pursuant to the Term Sheet dated August 13, 2014 between Industrial Heat, LLC, Leonardo Corporation
and JM Chemical Products, Inc., we are writing to schedule a visit to the Miami production facility.
Pursuant to Paragraphs 13, 14 and 17 of the Term Sheet, the purpose of our visit is to inspect the IMW
Plant, to evaluate the monitoring and control measures currently in place, and to obtain copies of records
of the operation of the IMW Plant. Please provide us with your availability for a visit over the next two
weeks and we will make plans accordingly. We look forward to hearing from you soon.

JT Vaughn
Industrial Heat
p: 919.670.2811

e: jvaughngindustrialheat.co
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